2023 SUPPORTER LEVELS AND BENEFITS



	1		By t	the Junior League of El Paso	o, Inc.
JUNIOR LEAGUE OF	Champion	Leader	Partner	Advocate	Promoter
EL PASO	\$10,000 +	\$5000	\$2000	\$1000	\$750
SPONSOR RECOGNITION					
Premier signage during The Women's Wellness Summit and all other public events in which there is an opportunity to showcase JLEP*					
Invitation to be recognized and speak at a JLEP membership meeting					
Prominent booth showcasing company's services/products, which will allow interaction with 500+ conference attendees					
Logo prominently displayed on all print materials for JLEP events*					
Invited to attend VIP Meet-And-Greet with Keynote Speaker					
Recognition as a sponsor in all event press releases, media packages, and public service announcements*		L	L		
Recognition on JLEP social media spaces, including an acknowledgement with a logo link to website on JLEP website and The Women's Wellness webpage					
Full color ad in 2023 YUCCA Magazine (Distributed to 1000 members & community associates)	Full page ad	½ page ad	Recognition	Recognition	Recognition
Name prominently displayed on all print materials for JLEP events*					
Recognition in the Women's Wellness Program*					
Acknowledgement in April 2023 JLEP General Membership Meeting					
SPONSOR PARTICIPATION					
Tickets to The Women's Wellness Summit	2 Prime Tables (20 tickets)	1 Prime Table (10 tickets)	1 Table (10 Tickets)	5 Tickets	2 Tickets
Invited to attend VIP Meet-And-Greet with Keynote Speaker	10 Tickets	5 Tickets	2 Tickets		
Invited to attend a VIP Event the day of the Summit	20 Tickets	10 Tickets	5 Tickets		

*Contracts must be received by printing deadline - **February 6, 2023** for recognition in all printed materials. For more information, please contact <u>info@jlep.org</u> or 915-584-3511